
   Lincoln High School 
              Co-ed Tennis Schedule 2018

Matches begin @ 3:30 p.m. 

Pre-season:

March 1  Marysville     away     3:45pm     
March 6  Liberty Ranch   away   4:00pm
March 7   Mesa Verde    home    3:00pm

Tuesday March 13 Thursday April 5
Bear River @ Colfax Colfax @ Bear River
Center @ Foothill Foothill @ Center
Placer @ Lincoln Lincoln @Placer

Thursday March 15 Tuesday April 10
Foothill @ Placer Placer @ Foothill
Bear River @ Center Center @ Bear River
Lincoln @ Colfax Colfax @ Lincoln

Tuesday March 20 Thursday April 12
Bear River @ Lincoln Lincoln @ Bear River
Center @ Placer Placer @ Center
Colfax @ Foothill Foothill @ Colfax

Thursday March 22 Tuesday April 17
Lincoln @ Center Center @ Lincoln
Placer @ Colfax Colfax @ Placer
Foothill @ Bear River Bear River @ Foothill

Tuesday April 3 Thursday April 19
Lincoln @ Foothill Foothill @ Lincoln
Placer @ Bear River Bear River @ Placer
Colfax @ Center Center @ Colfax

All-league selection meeting will be held on Monday April 23rd.
PVL Tournament: Singles – Thursday, April 26, Doubles – Friday, April 27.
Site will be determined by the PVL Tennis rep.
Section Tournaments tentative dates: Co-ed Team Tennis Apr. 30 & May 2.  
Semifinals- May 7    Finals- May 9




